AYA Personal Investment Vitae as of April 2024

Joseph Corr gjoseph corr

Platinum member since January 2017

m Location: United States
(- )

o

Gender: Male
Asset investment style: Qualitative fundamental analysis

Market capitalization: Virtual portfolio value:
$5,531,145 talents $3,286,380 talents
Net overall return per annum: AYA current rank order:
17.65% #10

Asset investment philosophy:
Joseph Corr trades U.S. stocks with the top #301 to #500 positive alpha signals.
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https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Joseph.Corr/

Top 10 profitable stock transactions since January 2020

Symbol Company

XBIOW  Xenetic Biosciences |...
RMBL RumbleOn Inc. Class B...
LSCC Lattice Semiconductor...
EDTX EdtechX Holdings Acqu...
HZNP Horizon Therapeutics ...
TUEM Tuesday Morning Corp....
NTZ Natuzzi S.p.A.

GNRC Generac Holdlings Inc...
MRNS Marinus Pharmaceutica...
BBX BBX Capital Corporation

Buy

$2.00
$0.36
$6.97
$12.05
$16.41
$0.12
$2.21
$42.64
$1.94

$2.54

Sell

$23.16
$7.95
$48.04
$63.24
$98.56
$0.69
$11.92
$219.38
$11.62

$14.54
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Share Volume

4,407
9,200
1,387
1,058
589
74,858
4,376
226
2,308

1,545

Return (%)

+1,058.00%
+2,108.33%
+589.24%
+424.81%
+500.61%
+475.00%
+439.37%
+414.49%
+498.97%
+472.44%

Sum

Profit ($)

$93,252
$69,828
$56,964
$54,159
$48,386
$42,669
$42,491
$39,943
$22,341
$18,540

$488,573


https://ayafintech.network/stock/XBIOW/
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https://ayafintech.network/stock/HZNP/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/TUEM/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/TUEM/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/NTZ/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/NTZ/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/GNRC/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/GNRC/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/MRNS/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/MRNS/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/BBX/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/BBX/

Top 10 current stock portfolio positions as of April 2024

Symbol Company

NTIC Northern Technologies International...

LASE Laser Photonics Corporation Common ...
FUTU Futu Holdings Limited American Depo...

HIBB Hibbett Inc. Common Stock

MP MP Materials Corp. Common Stock
NSSC NAPCO Security Technologies Inc. Co...
HCC Warrior Met Coal Inc. Common Stock
CKX CKX Lands Inc. Common Stock

LEMD LifeMD Inc. Common Stock

Annovis Bio Inc. Common Stock

Top 20 investors

#1 - #5

@Andy Yeh Alpha

@Dan Rochefort

@Rose Prince

@Peter Prince

@Jonah Whanau

#6 - #10

@Daisy Harvey

@James Campbell

@OQlivia London

@Jacob Miramar

@Joseph Corr
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Price Position
$17.35 1,423
$2.07 11,399
$63.98 353
$86.51 249
$15.74 1,339
$44.00 476
$66.12 315
$14.36 1,450
$11.16 1,862
$12.74 1,609

Sum
#11 - #15

@Monica McNeil

@Laura Hermes

@Fiona Sydney

@Becky Berkman

@Charlene Vos

Capitalization

$24,689
$23,595
$22,584
$21,540
$21,075
$20,944
$20,827
$20,822
$20,779
$20,498

$217,353

#15 - #20

@John Fourier

@Apple Boston

@Chanel Holden

@Allen

Mar


https://ayafintech.network/stock/NTIC/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/NTIC/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/LASE/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/LASE/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/FUTU/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/FUTU/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/HIBB/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/HIBB/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/MP/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/MP/
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https://ayafintech.network/stock/NSSC/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/HCC/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/HCC/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/CKX/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/CKX/
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https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Chanel.Holden/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Peter.Prince/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Jacob.Miramar/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Becky.Berkman/
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https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Jonah.Whanau/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Joseph.Corr/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Charlene.Vos/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Mary/

Top 20 influencers

#1 - #5 #6 - #10 #11 - #15 #15 - #20
@Charlene Vos @OQlivia London @John Fourier @Andy Yeh Alpha
@Jacob Miramar @Monica McNeil @Dan Rochefort
@Rose Prince @Laura Hermes @Becky Berkman
@Peter Prince @Apple Boston @Daisy Harvey
@Fiona Sydney @James Campbell @Chanel Holden

o FN 1 N
#1 - #5 - #10 #11 - #15 #15 - #20
@Vincent Bonsali @Ru-Ting Yeh @AMy @Bloom789
@Darren @Jack hsu @Chen Hong (B&3A) @Andy Cheung
@Sandra Martinazzison @AJ Yeh Syl_will @George
@Mo @Mark Valtchanovez @Apple @Najam
@Erin Puthamez @MRCASH1991 @ZimboDave @Augustin Citegetse
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